
Builder: COBALT

Year Built: 2007

Model: Bow Rider

Price: $45,995 USD

Location: United States

LOA: 22' 6" (6.86mm)

Beam: 8.5

2007 COBALT 222 — COBALT

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits  your needs
2007 Cobalt 222 — COBALT  from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide
variety of yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from
all over the world.
If you would like to buy a yacht 2007 Cobalt 222 — COBALT  or would like help answering any questions concerning
purchasing, selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435
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https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/cobalt/222/2007_cobalt_222/2007/395133/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/cobalt/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/cobalt/222/2007_cobalt_222/2007/395133/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/cobalt/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/cobalt/222/2007_cobalt_222/2007/395133/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/cobalt/222/2007_cobalt_222/2007/395133/


2

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

6

7

7

7

7

7

TABLE OF CONTENTS
TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

PHOTOS

2

3

4

5

7

6

8

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

2007 Cobalt 222 — COBALT Page 2 of 7

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview
2007 Cobalt 222, white & black with a tan stripe. Options: Mercruiser V8 with Brovo
dual prop outdrive, Bimini top, bow cover, cockpit cover, dual batteries with dual
chargers, depth sounder, AM/FM/CD w/ 4 speakers, docking lights, snap in/out carpets,
swim platform with fold down ladder, wake-board tower with rack, fore and aft lounge
cushion inserts, flag pole, skis, wake board, wake surfer, ski ropes, life vests, original
documentation, handheld VHF radio, extra anchor, mooring lines, fenders with fabric
covers. 2007 Prestige tandem trailer. Surge disc brakes, spare tire with  carrier, new
tires.Vessel is a two owner boat and has ben taken excellent care.. Just serviced
(engine and lower unit oil/lube change) and it is been detailed. No issues known to
owner . Cobalt is the best boat in this class on the market - exceptional material and
build quality.The boat is at Edgar Evins Marina on Center Hill Lake- covered slip with a
lift. Purchaser would have first right to slip and lift.

Category: Bow Rider Sub Category: Bow Rider

Model Year: 2007 Year Built: 2007

Country: United States

Basic Information

LOA: 22' 6" (6.86mm) Beam: 8.5

Dimensions

Water Capacity: 10 Gallons Fuel Capacity: 50 Gal Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Hull Material: Fiberglass

Hull and Deck Information
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Engines: 1 Manufacturer: Mercruiser

Engine Type: I/O Fuel Type: Gas

Engine Information
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2 3

4 5

6
7

2007 Cobalt 222 — COBALT Page 5 of 7

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/cobalt/222/2007_cobalt_222/2007/395133/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/cobalt/222/2007_cobalt_222/2007/395133/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/cobalt/222/2007_cobalt_222/2007/395133/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/cobalt/222/2007_cobalt_222/2007/395133/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/cobalt/222/2007_cobalt_222/2007/395133/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/cobalt/222/2007_cobalt_222/2007/395133/


8

2007 Cobalt 222 — COBALT Page 6 of 7

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/cobalt/222/2007_cobalt_222/2007/395133/


CONTACTS
Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht
Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort
Lauderdale FL headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd
St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address

2007 Cobalt 222 — COBALT Page 7 of 7

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

http://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Harbour+Towne+Marina/@26.058361,-80.129438,6z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x890f682857c031f6

	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	SPECIFICATIONS
	Overview
	Basic Information
	Dimensions
	Speed, Capacities and Weight
	Hull and Deck Information
	Engine Information

	PHOTOS
	2
	3
	4
	5
	7
	6
	8

	CONTACTS
	Contact details
	Telephones
	Office hours
	Address


